KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  1-
KRV231 Series
Relief valve
KRV231 Series
⑤ Pressure gauge
Nil None

Nil None
B Bracket+Fixed nut(Standard)
How to order
① Series
KRV231 Rc(PT) 1/8", 1/4"
Fluid Air
Proof pressure 1.5MPa
Max. operating pressure 1.0MPa
Regulating
range
0.7MPa 0.05~0.7MPa
0.3MPa 0.05~0.3MPa
0.1MPa 0.05~0.1MPa
Port size Rc(PT) 1/8, 1/4"
Pressure gauge Rc(PT) 1/8"(x2)
Ambient & fluid temperature 5~60℃
Weight(g) 0.32 (Excluding pressure gauge and bracket)
Specification
② Thread type
Nil Rc(PT) Thread(Standard)
G G Thread
N NPT Thread
KRV231 - 02 B T - 3K
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Symbol
KRV231-02
Feature
● When the pressure rises, release the pressure above the set
value to the atmosphere and maintain the set pressure
● Protects compressed air systems from internal overpressure
1. Do not use as a safety valve.
2. Check the direction when connecting the piping.
    (Connect to "IN" side)
3. Make sure there are no foreign substances in the piping.
 Precautions
③ Port size
KRV231
Body pressure gauge x2
01 Rc(PT)1/8" ●
Rc(PT) 1/8"
02 Rc(PT)1/4" ●
※ The brackets are packed separately.
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
www.kccpr.com  2-
Relief valve
KRV231 Series
Dimensions
25.3
35
2.3
4
0
.3 7
4
.3